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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M-Elite  (6)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  127  Lino Legac  42:22  1(42)  2(40)  3(45)  4(34)  5(33)  6(35)  7(44)  8(39)  9(41)  10(43)  11(44)  12(31)  13(45)  14(32)
 JAP OK Japeti ć  3:26  6:42  8:49  12:05  13:18  14:45  17:30  22:57  24:50  28:20  29:35  31:57  34:33  37:27

 3:26  3:16  2:07  3:16  1:13  1:27  2:45  5:27  1:53  3:30  1:15  2:22  2:36  2:54
 15(37)  16(36)  F  *36
 40:20  41:43  42:22  16:25

 2:53  1:23  0:39
 2  110  Nenad Lovrec  43:54  1(42)  2(40)  3(45)  4(32)  5(37)  6(36)  7(44)  8(31)  9(45)  10(34)  11(33)  12(35)  13(44)  14(39)

 VIH OK Vihor  3:27  6:35  8:43  11:41  14:51  16:40  17:37  21:14  23:27  26:48  28:01  29:14  30:58  37:44
 3:27  3:08  2:08  2:58  3:10  1:49  0:57  3:37  2:13  3:21  1:13  1:13  1:44  6:46

 15(41)  16(43)  F
 39:42  42:47  43:54

 1:58  3:05  1:07
 3  129  Grega Raj  43:56  1(39)  2(41)  3(43)  4(44)  5(42)  6(40)  7(45)  8(34)  9(33)  10(35)  11(44)  12(31)  13(45)  14(32)

 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  7:55  9:47  12:34  13:46  17:10  20:26  22:20  25:52  27:13  28:26  30:57  33:08  35:42  38:34
 7:55  1:52  2:47  1:12  3:24  3:16  1:54  3:32  1:21  1:13  2:31  2:11  2:34  2:52

 15(37)  16(36)  F
 41:31  43:18  43:56

 2:57  1:47  0:38
 4  133  Vedran Berkovi ć  46:56  1(31)  2(45)  3(32)  4(37)  5(36)  6(44)  7(39)  8(41)  9(43)  10(44)  11(42)  12(40)  13(45)  14(34)

 KAP OK Kapela  2:40  5:10  9:47  13:02  14:22  15:15  21:40  23:54  27:11  28:49  32:20  36:33  39:03  42:43
 2:40  2:30  4:37  3:15  1:20  0:53  6:25  2:14  3:17  1:38  3:31  4:13  2:30  3:40

 15(33)  16(35)  F
 44:00  45:13  46:56

 1:17  1:13  1:43
 5  113  Ivan Habuš  50:20  1(31)  2(45)  3(34)  4(33)  5(35)  6(44)  7(39)  8(41)  9(43)  10(44)  11(42)  12(40)  13(45)  14(32)

 VIH OK Vihor  2:20  4:53  10:14  11:30  12:48  14:58  23:34  27:27  30:16  32:31  36:43  40:00  42:33  45:16
 2:20  2:33  5:21  1:16  1:18  2:10  8:36  3:53  2:49  2:15  4:12  3:17  2:33  2:43

 15(37)  16(36)  F
 48:15  49:40  50:20

 2:59  1:25  0:40
 6  102  Robert Orehoci  53:02  1(39)  2(41)  3(43)  4(44)  5(31)  6(45)  7(34)  8(33)  9(35)  10(44)  11(42)  12(40)  13(45)  14(32)

 BJE OK Bjelovar  6:28  8:24  11:44  13:18  18:34  21:38  26:45  28:15  29:55  32:25  36:06  40:49  43:42  46:55
 6:28  1:56  3:20  1:34  5:16  3:04  5:07  1:30  1:40  2:30  3:41  4:43  2:53  3:13

 15(37)  16(36)  F  *38
 50:54  52:16  53:02  2:51

 3:59  1:22  0:46

 W-Elite  (7)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  132  Smiljana Janžek  45:26  1(34)  2(45)  3(31)  4(32)  5(43)  6(44)  7(42)  8(31)  9(35)  10(36)  11(44)  12(41)  13(39)  F
 MED OK Međimurje  3:35  9:19  12:32  15:20  17:33  19:29  23:57  26:10  30:45  32:53  33:56  40:04  42:47  45:26

 3:35  5:44  3:13  2:48  2:13  1:56  4:28  2:13  4:35  2:08  1:03  6:08  2:43  2:39
 2  135  Sanja Žuži ć  48:06  1(34)  2(45)  3(31)  4(35)  5(36)  6(44)  7(41)  8(39)  9(44)  10(42)  11(31)  12(32)  13(43)  F

 VIH OK Vihor  3:18  9:48  12:30  18:17  20:04  21:11  30:50  33:10  35:43  39:14  41:27  44:50  46:38  48:06
 3:18  6:30  2:42  5:47  1:47  1:07  9:39  2:20  2:33  3:31  2:13  3:23  1:48  1:28

 3  116  Neda Punek Gobec  50:32  1(41)  2(39)  3(44)  4(42)  5(31)  6(32)  7(43)  8(44)  9(34)  10(45)  11(31)  12(35)  13(36)  F
 VIH OK Vihor  6:54  9:28  12:30  17:45  20:38  24:08  26:41  28:34  32:58  40:14  43:02  47:59  49:35  50:32

 6:54  2:34  3:02  5:15  2:53  3:30  2:33  1:53  4:24  7:16  2:48  4:57  1:36  0:57
 4  107  Jasminka Vlahovi ć  58:53  1(42)  2(31)  3(35)  4(36)  5(44)  6(34)  7(45)  8(31)  9(32)  10(43)  11(44)  12(41)  13(39)  F

 VIH OK Vihor  4:33  6:53  12:13  14:15  15:29  18:42  29:07  32:40  36:43  40:57  43:01  53:22  56:07  58:53
 4:33  2:20  5:20  2:02  1:14  3:13  10:25  3:33  4:03  4:14  2:04  10:21  2:45  2:46
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 W-Elite  (7)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 5  118  Maja Cvitkovi ć  1:09:37  1(34)  2(45)  3(31)  4(35)  5(36)  6(44)  7(42)  8(31)  9(32)  10(43)  11(44)  12(41)  13(39)  F
 VIH OK Vihor  3:58  11:36  15:20  25:07  33:18  34:30  40:25  43:45  47:36  53:02  55:20  1:03:24  1:06:38  1:09:37

 3:58  7:38  3:44  9:47  8:11  1:12  5:55  3:20  3:51  5:26  2:18  8:04  3:14  2:59
 *32

 19:42

 6  130  Nastja Raj  1:10:44  1(41)  2(39)  3(44)  4(34)  5(45)  6(31)  7(32)  8(43)  9(44)  10(42)  11(31)  12(35)  13(36)  F
 SG OK Slovenj Gradec  9:10  11:25  14:04  24:19  35:31  38:26  42:12  44:32  46:04  50:35  55:51  1:00:51  1:09:48  1:10:44

 9:10  2:15  2:39  10:15  11:12  2:55  3:46  2:20  1:32  4:31  5:16  5:00  8:57  0:56
 *32

 5:39

 7  101  Alida Sokolovi ć  1:28:00  1(42)  2(31)  3(32)  4(43)  5(44)  6(34)  7(45)  8(31)  9(35)  10(36)  11(44)  12(41)  13(39)  F
 BJE OK Bjelovar  7:23  10:38  14:46  24:05  26:24  31:33  44:02  47:54  56:13  59:14  1:00:38  1:18:36  1:21:53  1:28:00

 7:23  3:15  4:08  9:19  2:19  5:09  12:29  3:52  8:19  3:01  1:24  17:58  3:17  6:07

 M-Short  (4)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  105  Rajmund Domán  37:24  1(34)  2(35)  3(36)  4(44)  5(45)  6(42)  7(33)  8(37)  9(44)  10(31)  11(32)  12(43)  F
 TAP Tapolcai Honvéd SE  2:59  6:02  7:56  8:56  12:27  16:08  23:51  25:09  28:00  30:49  33:56  36:01  37:24

 2:59  3:03  1:54  1:00  3:31  3:41  7:43  1:18  2:51  2:49  3:07  2:05  1:23
 2  122  Borko Markeši ć  44:57  1(34)  2(35)  3(36)  4(44)  5(31)  6(32)  7(43)  8(44)  9(45)  10(42)  11(33)  12(37)  F

 BKP BK Picok  2:45  5:59  7:52  8:59  11:38  14:23  16:32  17:55  21:21  25:14  35:46  40:38  44:57
 2:45  3:14  1:53  1:07  2:39  2:45  2:09  1:23  3:26  3:53  10:32  4:52  4:19

 3  124  Matija Markesi ć  49:43  1(31)  2(32)  3(43)  4(44)  5(34)  6(35)  7(36)  8(44)  9(45)  10(42)  11(33)  12(37)  F
 BKP BK Picok  3:25  7:21  9:45  11:35  14:35  17:22  19:31  20:26  23:53  28:33  44:02  46:50  49:43

 3:25  3:56  2:24  1:50  3:00  2:47  2:09  0:55  3:27  4:40  15:29  2:48  2:53
 4  123  Marijan Rep  58:37  1(31)  2(32)  3(43)  4(44)  5(45)  6(42)  7(33)  8(37)  9(44)  10(34)  11(35)  12(36)  F

 BKP BK Picok  2:28  5:34  13:38  15:08  31:16  34:24  43:57  46:45  51:40  54:27  56:26  57:52  58:37
 2:28  3:06  8:04  1:30  16:08  3:08  9:33  2:48  4:55  2:47  1:59  1:26  0:45

 M45  (5)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  104  Gábor Domán  45:06  1(42)  2(31)  3(35)  4(36)  5(44)  6(41)  7(39)  8(44)  9(34)  10(45)  11(31)  12(32)  13(43)  F
 TAP Tapolcai Honvéd SE  4:05  6:11  13:45  15:37  16:43  24:03  26:07  28:26  30:51  36:14  38:33  41:28  43:32  45:06

 4:05  2:06  7:34  1:52  1:06  7:20  2:04  2:19  2:25  5:23  2:19  2:55  2:04  1:34
 *33

 10:00

 2  117  Karlo Gobec  47:27  1(42)  2(31)  3(32)  4(43)  5(44)  6(41)  7(39)  8(44)  9(34)  10(45)  11(31)  12(35)  13(36)  F
 VIH OK Vihor  5:27  8:05  11:48  14:19  16:29  23:49  26:12  28:46  31:44  37:12  40:35  45:02  46:34  47:27

 5:27  2:38  3:43  2:31  2:10  7:20  2:23  2:34  2:58  5:28  3:23  4:27  1:32  0:53
 3  119  Josip Matijaši ć  1:06:56  1(41)  2(39)  3(44)  4(34)  5(45)  6(31)  7(35)  8(36)  9(44)  10(42)  11(31)  12(32)  13(43)  F

 VIH OK Vihor  10:50  13:35  16:54  20:41  28:02  32:45  41:17  43:24  44:46  50:13  52:52  58:57  1:03:35  1:06:56
 10:50  2:45  3:19  3:47  7:21  4:43  8:32  2:07  1:22  5:27  2:39  6:05  4:38  3:21

 112  Nenad Mihaljevi ć  mp  1(34)  2(45)  3(31)  4(35)  5(36)  6(44)  7(41)  8(39)  9(44)  10(42)  11(31)  12(32)  13(43)  F
 VIH OK Vihor  12:23  26:57  31:09  39:08  42:58  45:13  55:34  59:23  1:07:23  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:17:47

 12:23  14:34  4:12  7:59  3:50  2:15  10:21  3:49  8:00  10:24
 131  Dražen Janžek  dnf  1(34)  2(45)  3(31)  4(32)  5(43)  6(44)  7(41)  8(39)  9(44)  10(42)  11(31)  12(35)  13(36)  F

 MED OK Međimurje  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 M14  (2)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  106  Zsombor Balogh  22:15  1(46)  2(43)  3(44)  4(32)  5(31)  6(46)  7(34)  8(36)  F
 TAP Tapolcai Honvéd SE  2:31  5:17  6:57  10:38  13:21  14:32  18:29  21:26  22:15

 2:31  2:46  1:40  3:41  2:43  1:11  3:57  2:57  0:49
 2  115  Timo Vilim Gobec  35:43  1(32)  2(31)  3(46)  4(34)  5(36)  6(44)  7(46)  8(43)  F  *43

 VIH OK Vihor  4:21  9:49  11:48  16:32  21:38  23:00  30:47  33:49  35:43  27:16
 4:21  5:28  1:59  4:44  5:06  1:22  7:47  3:02  1:54

 W14  (1)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  109  Mia Lovrec  25:53  1(46)  2(31)  3(42)  4(34)  5(33)  6(32)  7(43)  F
 VIH OK Vihor  3:29  5:01  9:52  12:18  15:02  19:56  23:35  25:53

 3:29  1:32  4:51  2:26  2:44  4:54  3:39  2:18

 M15-18  (2)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  111  Luka Mihaljevi ć  31:13  1(32)  2(45)  3(31)  4(43)  5(44)  6(34)  7(45)  8(46)  9(35)  10(36)  F
 VIH OK Vihor  2:35  6:09  8:51  12:07  13:52  16:34  20:41  23:03  25:59  30:23  31:13

 2:35  3:34  2:42  3:16  1:45  2:42  4:07  2:22  2:56  4:24  0:50
 2  125  Tomislav Cestar  31:43  1(34)  2(45)  3(46)  4(35)  5(36)  6(44)  7(32)  8(45)  9(31)  10(43)  F

 BKP BK Picok  3:03  6:44  10:08  14:57  16:42  17:38  20:43  23:55  27:00  30:26  31:43
 3:03  3:41  3:24  4:49  1:45  0:56  3:05  3:12  3:05  3:26  1:17

 W15-18  (2)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  108  Iva Lovrec  20:25  1(32)  2(31)  3(46)  4(43)  5(44)  6(46)  7(34)  8(36)  F
 VIH OK Vihor  2:32  5:24  6:40  9:15  11:15  13:07  16:05  19:27  20:25

 2:32  2:52  1:16  2:35  2:00  1:52  2:58  3:22  0:58
 2  114  Lea Katarina Gobec  24:53  1(46)  2(34)  3(36)  4(44)  5(32)  6(31)  7(46)  8(43)  F

 VIH OK Vihor  3:19  7:10  11:28  12:54  15:25  19:00  20:12  23:21  24:53
 3:19  3:51  4:18  1:26  2:31  3:35  1:12  3:09  1:32

 W-Short  (2)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  121  Leslie Šulenta  1:00:37  1(32)  2(45)  3(46)  4(35)  5(36)  6(44)  7(34)  8(45)  9(31)  10(43)  F
 VIH OK Vihor  3:55  10:42  22:19  28:23  31:05  32:40  36:23  44:54  49:05  58:06  1:00:37

 3:55  6:47  11:37  6:04  2:42  1:35  3:43  8:31  4:11  9:01  2:31

 120  Nevena Letica  mp  1(34)  2(45)  3(31)  4(43)  5(44)  6(32)  7(45)  8(46)  9(35)  10(36)  F  *32  *45
 VIH OK Vihor  36:14  44:29  48:44  58:00  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:00:16  3:36  10:34

 36:14  8:15  4:15  9:16  2:16
 *46  *35  *36  *44

 22:13  28:13  30:53  32:35


